F09000002246

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
,					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
☐ PICK-UP ☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL					
					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certificates of Glatus					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
,					
RECEIVED JUN - 1 2009					

Office Use Only



600156558916

06/02/09--01034--013 **78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE

EP 6/4/09



Michelle A. Johnson Direct Dial: 813-769-7604 michelle.johnson@fowlerwhite.com

May 29, 2009

By Federal Express

New Filing Section Florida Division of Corporations Clifton Building, 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

Re:

Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida (the "Application")

To Whom It May Concern:

Enclosed for filing is the Application for Blyvoor Corp. along with a check in the amount of \$78.75 for the filing fee and certified copy. Thank you.

Very truly yours,

FOWLER WHITE BOGGS P.A.

Michelle A. Johnson Legal Secretary

/mj Enclosures

cc: Richard Jacobson, Esq.

40728385v1

COVER LETTER

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: BLYVOOR Corp.
Name of corporation - must include suffix
Dear Sir or Madam:
The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," "Certificate of Existence," and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Richard A. Jacobson, Esquire
Name of Person
Fowler White Boggs P.A.
Firm/Company
501 E. Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1700
Address
Tampa, Florida 33602 USA
City/State and Zip code
rjacobson@fowlerwhite.com
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Richard A. Jacobson at (813) 222-1159
Name of Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301 MAILING ADDRESS: New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
\$70.00 Filing Fee \$\ \text{S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \text{\subseteq} \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

١

1. BLYVOOR	Corp.			
	corporation; must include "INCORPORAT Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp,")	ED,	" "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	_
BLYVOOR I	nternational Corp.			
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate na	ame	adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida	<u>a)</u>
2. British Virgii	n Islands	3.	80-0155286	
(State or country under the law of which it is incorporated)		-	(FEI number, if applicable)	_
4. June 12, 2007		5.	_{5.} perpetual	
(Date	of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
_{6.} n/a				
	(SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 60	7.15	r Florida, if prior to registration) 502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	_
7. c/o Trident Trus			pers, P.A. Box 146, Road Town, Tortola, British Virg	in Islands
	(Principal office			
c/o Trident Trus			bers, P.A. Box 146, Road Town, Tortola, British Virg	in Islands —
	(Current mailing	ada	ress)	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. Portfolio investments		*.	*
(Purpose(s	s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or ec	ountry to be carried out in state of Florida)	5
9. Name and street	et address of Florida registered agent: (P.C	D. Box NOT acceptable)	Ž am
Name:	Richard A. Jacobson, Esquire		ASS	-
Office Address:	501 E. Kennedy Boulevard, St	uite	1700	3 11
	Tampa		, Florida 33602	ي بب
	(City)		(Zip code)	F
10. Registered as	gent's acceptance:		<u>-</u>	
Having been nam	ed as registered agent and to accept so		ce of process for the above stated corporation at the	
			nent as registered agent and agree to act in this cap	
jurin er agr ee to c	omply with the provisions of all statute	es ro	elative to the proper and complete performance of i	ny auties,

and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

A. DIRECTORS	
Chairman: N/A	
Address:	
Vice Chairman: N/A	
Address:	
Director: Sorrel G. Waks	
Address: 45 Burn Street, Unit B, Waverley	
Johannesburg, RSA 2090	
Director: Lesley D. Waks	
Address: 45 Burn Street, Unit B, Waverley	
Johannesburg, RSA 2090	
3. OFFICERS	
President: Sorrel G. Waks	
Johannesburg, RSA 2090	ALL SEC
/ice President:	是 工
Address:	SSE
	کان ب
Secretary:	82 Y
Address:	7
reasurer:	
Address:	
tadiess.	
NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and	l/or directors.
3. 9. R. who.	
(Signature of Director or Officer listed in number 12 of the application)	
4. SORREL GEOFIXEY WAKS. PRESIDENT. (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)	

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

TERRITORY OF THE BRITISH VIRGIN ISLANDS BVI BUSINESS COMPANIES ACT, 2004

CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING (SECTION 235)

The REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS, of the British Virgin Islands HEREBY CERTIFIES that, pursuant to the BVI Business Companies Act, 2004,

Blyvoor Corp.

BVI COMPANY NUMBER: 1410814

- 1. Is on the Register of Companies;
- 2. Has paid all fees, annual fees and penalties that are due and payable;
- 3. Has not filed articles of merger or consolidation that have not become effective;
- 4. Has not filed articles of arrangement that have not yet become effective;
- 5. Is not in voluntary liquidation; and
- 6. Proceedings to strike the name of the company off the Register of Companies have not been instituted.



FILED 31 34 OP JUN-1 PH 3: 34

Mult

REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE AFFAIRS

26th day of May, 2009